
City of Bancroft
Financia:Reportfor 4th Quarter Ended September 30,2023

for Fiscal Year 30,2023

Operating & Administrative Expenses 294,465.64 596,793.00 49.34o/o
Capital Outlay 432,82570 000     000%

Revenue
Expenditures:

Personnel Expenses

Water Fund:
Revenue
Expenditures:

Personnel Expenses

Sewer Fund:
Revenue
Expenditures:

Personnel Expenses
Operating & Administrative Expenses
Capital Outlay

Revenue
Expenditures:

Personnel Expenses
Operating & Contract Expenses

360,57492  737,92600    4886%

117,19815  141,13300    8304%

112,68430  119,00000    9469%

17,91446   24,54300    7299%

30,21389   31,44700    9608%

17,91446   22,33400    8021%
2,97587    9,11300    3266%
000 000     000%

31,38550   26,24700

Total Expenditures W
Total General Fund Change -183,914.5f

Operating & Administrative Expenses 92,916.38 94,457.00 98.37%
Capital Outlay 000 000 000%
Total Expenditures                  llo,83084  119,00000    9314%

Total Water Fund Change               l,85346       000

_,T.olat expgnOityrss @
Total Sewer Fund Change 9,323.56 0.00

Garbage Collection Contract:

000
27,61861

000
700

11958%

000%
10523%２６

一
２６Tota itures 1864 47

000

citizens are invited to inspect the detailed supporting records of the above financial statements.

s/ Debbie Swensen, City Clerk/Treasurer

Amount Amount of Budget
General Fund:


